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24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Position

Principal

Second Grade Teacher
Fifth Grade Teacher
Third Grade Teacher
Second Grade Teacher
Third Grade Teacher
Third Grade Teacher
First Grade Teacher
Second Grade Teacher
First Grade Teacher
Fifth Grade Teacher
Fourth Grade Teacher
First Grade Teacher
Fourth Grade Teacher
Kindergarten Teacher
Third Grade Teacher
Kindergarten Teacher
Fourth Grade Teacher
First Grade Teacher
Kindergarten Teacher
Kindergarten Teacher
Fifth Grade Teacher

Specialized Academic Instruction

Mild To Moderate
Second Grade Teacher
Lead Custodian
School Secretary |
Second Grade Teacher
Night Custodian

Special Education Kindergarden
First Grade Autism Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified

Department

Laurelwood Elementary School
Laurelwood Elementary School
Laurelwood Elementary School
Laurelwood Elementary School
Laurelwood Elementary School
Laurelwood Elementary School
Laurelwood Elementary School
Laurelwood Elementary School
Laurelwood Elementary School
Laurelwood Elementary School
Laurelwood Elementary School
Laurelwood Elementary School
Laurelwood Elementary School
Laurelwood Elementary School
Laurelwood Elementary School
Laurelwood Elementary School
Laurelwood Elementary School
Laurelwood Elementary School
Laurelwood Elementary School
Laurelwood Elementary School
Laurelwood Elementary School
Laurelwood Elementary School

Laurelwood Elementary School

Laurelwood Elementary School
Laurelwood Elementary School
Laurelwood Elementary School
Laurelwood Elementary School
Laurelwood Elementary School

Laurelwood Elementary School

Total Wages
$117,741
$92,461
$92,033
$87,027
$85,328
$83,393
$82,255
$81,535
$81,129
$80,344
$77,761
$74,892
$71,998
$68,124
$67,488
$66,517
$66,275
$66,163
$66,056
$64,617
$63,386
$60,294
$58,566

$46,564
$46,340
$39,379
$35,227
$33,152
$28,672



30.
31,
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.

Claerical Assistant

Paraeducator Student Attendant
Paraeducator Physical Education
Paraeducator

Paraeducator Student Attendant
District Speech Teacher

School Secretary |

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

First Grade Teacher

District Speech Teacher

Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified

Laurelwood Elementary School
Laurelwood Elementary School
Laurelwood Elementary School
Laurelwood Elementary School
Laurelwood Elementary School
Laurelwood Elementary School
Laurelwood Elementary School
Laurelwood Elementary School
Laurelwood Elementary School
Laurelwood Elementary School
Laurelwood Elementary School

Laurelwood Elementary School

$21,503
$21,390
$20,695
$18,734
$17,770
$17,180
$17,047
$17,013
$12,677
$11,420

$8,943

$3,277



