	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal		Santa Clara Unified	Laurelwood Elementary School	\$117,741
2.	Second Grade Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Laurelwood Elementary School	\$92,461
3.	Fifth Grade Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Laurelwood Elementary School	\$92,033
4.	Third Grade Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Laurelwood Elementary School	\$87,027
5.	Second Grade Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Laurelwood Elementary School	\$85,328
6.	Third Grade Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Laurelwood Elementary School	\$83,393
7.	Third Grade Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Laurelwood Elementary School	\$82,255
8.	First Grade Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Laurelwood Elementary School	\$81,535
9.	Second Grade Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Laurelwood Elementary School	\$81,129
10.	First Grade Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Laurelwood Elementary School	\$80,344
11.	Fifth Grade Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Laurelwood Elementary School	\$77,761
12.	Fourth Grade Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Laurelwood Elementary School	\$74,892
13.	First Grade Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Laurelwood Elementary School	\$71,998
14.	Fourth Grade Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Laurelwood Elementary School	\$68,124
15.	Kindergarten Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Laurelwood Elementary School	\$67,488
16.	Third Grade Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Laurelwood Elementary School	\$66,517
17.	Kindergarten Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Laurelwood Elementary School	\$66,275
18.	Fourth Grade Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Laurelwood Elementary School	\$66,163
19.	First Grade Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Laurelwood Elementary School	\$66,056
20.	Kindergarten Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Laurelwood Elementary School	\$64,617
21.	Kindergarten Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Laurelwood Elementary School	\$63,386
22.	Fifth Grade Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Laurelwood Elementary School	\$60,294
23.	Specialized Academic Instruction Mild To Moderate		Santa Clara Unified	Laurelwood Elementary School	\$58,566
24.	Second Grade Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Laurelwood Elementary School	\$46,564
25.	Lead Custodian		Santa Clara Unified	Laurelwood Elementary School	\$46,340
26.	School Secretary I		Santa Clara Unified	Laurelwood Elementary School	\$39,379
27.	Second Grade Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Laurelwood Elementary School	\$35,227
28.	Night Custodian		Santa Clara Unified	Laurelwood Elementary School	\$33,152
29.	Special Education Kindergarden First Grade Autism Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Laurelwood Elementary School	\$28,672

30.	Claerical Assistant		Santa Clara Unified	Laurelwood Elementary School	\$21,503
31.	Paraeducator Student Attendant		Santa Clara Unified	Laurelwood Elementary School	\$21,390
32.	Paraeducator Physical Education		Santa Clara Unified	Laurelwood Elementary School	\$20,695
33.	Paraeducator		Santa Clara Unified	Laurelwood Elementary School	\$18,734
34.	Paraeducator Student Attendant		Santa Clara Unified	Laurelwood Elementary School	\$17,770
35.	District Speech Teacher	District Speech Teacher	Santa Clara Unified	Laurelwood Elementary School	\$17,180
36.	School Secretary I		Santa Clara Unified	Laurelwood Elementary School	\$17,047
37.	Paraeducator		Santa Clara Unified	Laurelwood Elementary School	\$17,013
38.	Paraeducator		Santa Clara Unified	Laurelwood Elementary School	\$12,677
39.	Paraeducator		Santa Clara Unified	Laurelwood Elementary School	\$11,420
40.	Paraeducator		Santa Clara Unified	Laurelwood Elementary School	\$8,943
41.	First Grade Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Laurelwood Elementary School	\$3,277